Tulokset 27.12.2020 Mahalainen

Nuoret
Mikael Hartikainen

-

NAISET

Irene Hovatov
Anneli Haaraoja
Laila Hellsten
Eija Tikka

Aili Jappinen
Salla Hovatov
Terttu Huhtiniemi
Pirjo Huopainen
Edith Teravainen
10 Arja Villanen

11 Mirja Huotilainen
12 Seija Méakirinta
13 Maria Ohvo

14 Elena Myohanen
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MIEHET

Toni Wahlsten
Juha Pohjonen
Jaakko Pontinen
Asko Pulli

Jari Malinen
Juha Malkiainen
Ari Lampila

Pasi Kyllidginen
Vesa Kuusela
Tapani Wahlisten
11 Jyrki Haaraoja
12 Jari Karhu

13 Juha Lainejarvi
14 Jari Pirhonen

15 Pekka Turunen
16 Markku Vainikka
17 Riku Tohka

18 Juha Papunen
19 Erkki Haverinen
20 Petri Lilja
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MIEHET 65

1 Aarne Potinkara

2 Jaakko Villanen

3 Ari Gronlund

4 Esko Japola

5 Tapani Hovatov

6 Yrj6 Ohvo

7 Vesa Poutanen

8 Kari Autio

9 Kari Liukko
10 Ahti Hellsten
11 Martti Jappinen
12 Ari Hartikainen
13 Leo Korhonen
14 Timo Kaukonen
15 Eino L6tjonen
16 Ossi Paukkunen
17 Henrik Tossavainen
18 Jorma Huhtiniemi
19 Auvo Sikio
20 Markku Talonpoika
21 Reino Kiesila
22 Kaiku Karmeniemi

Saa -5 astetta, pilvinen.

1740 gr

5065 gr
2939 gr
2335 gr
2183 gr
2104 gr
1940 gr
1924 gr
1714 gr
1394 gr
1335 gr
1004 gr

951 gr

888 gr

450 gr

4548 gr
3552 gr
3498 gr
3102 gr
2854 gr
2820 gr
2631 gr
2563 gr
2462 gr
2416 gr
2378 gr
2130 gr
2104 gr
1922 gr
1770 gr
1658 gr
1497 gr
1375 gr

820 gr

ei punnittu

2726 gr
2661 gr
2512 gr
2364 gr
2293 gr
2204 gr
2170 gr
2094 gr
1845 gr
1740 gr
1617 gr
1616 gr
1525 gr
1337 gr
1323 gr
1149 gr
1109 gr
1030 gr
960 gr
791 gr
692 gr
ei punnittu



